

(  
ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 135 OF 2010 IN W.P(C) 293/2006

GUNDU CHINNA ILLAIAH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.D. KAUSHIK & ANR.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/09/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Tandal,Adv.  
Mr. S.L. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. A. Mariaputham,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.  
Mr. Manpreet S. Doabir,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to alleged  
contemnor No.1 to file the report about the compliance  
of our earlier order. List thereafter.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr. PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master